

GOLD DIG NOMINATION FORM HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS \$5 entry fee

11.30am (limited to 25 entries)

Prizes - 1st: \$125 2^{nd:} \$75: 3rd: \$50

NAME OF COMPETITOR/S:				
ADDRESS:				
	AGE:		DOB:	
Iallo	ow my child (as n	amed a	above) to participate	in the Golden
Mount Festival High School Students Gold Dig.				
PARENT/GAURDIAN SIGNATURE			DATE:	
CHILDREN'S GOLD DIG - MEDIA CONSENT FORM:				
I.				(Full Name)
I,	ount Morgan Incorpo	rated to ι	se my child's/children's:	
Name	Yes □	No □		
Image/photograph		No 🗆		
in publications and advertisements produced by or for the Gol	den Mount Festivai /	Association	on, Mount Morgan Incorp	orated.
I understand that these publications will also be placed on we incorporated for public relations and advertising purposes. I also give permission for the Golden Mount Festival Associ	·			-
child/children in any future publications and websites produce for public relations and advertising purposes.	ed by or for the Gold	en Moun	t Festival Association, M	ount Morgan Incorporated
	Yes □ No □			
Parent/Guardian contact details are as follows:				
Name:				
The following details will not be published: Address:				
Phone:E-mail: _				
I understand that:				
The publication may appear on the Internet;				
The publication may appear in print, electronic, or video media;				
The publication may enable readers to identify me.				
Important – please note:				
I understand that if my child's/children's personal information (name oworld.	or image) is published o	on the Inte	rnet then it will be accessible	e to users from all over the
My child's/children's information can also be searched for using an idente Internet.				
Most importantly, I understand that once my child's/children's personal Mount Morgan Incorporated has no control over its subsequent use at		n published	d on the Internet, the Golden	Mount Festival Association,

______Date: _____